16-17 New Teacher Orientation
17-18 New Student Orientation

18

23
24
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11
12

29

11
16

23
24
25

17
23

24-31
25

1
17
21

Freshman Portraits Taken
Parents of new students
Orientation

Staff Only Orientation
Prof Dev Staff Only
Students’ First Day

Back to School Night
Labor Day
Grade 11 Portraits

Tour Day (No School)
Career Orientation
Columbus Day
Grades 10&12 Portraits
Prof Dev (Half Day)
Quarter 1 ends

Veterans Day
Parent Conferences
(Half Day)

Parent Conferences
(Half Day)

Absentee Portraits
Half Day School

Thanksgiving Day

Prof Dev (Half Day)
Skills USA Awards
Ceremony. (Half Day)
Winter Break
Christmas

New Year's Day
M.L. King Day
Quarter 2 Ends
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MARCH 22 (23

S| M| T |W]|Th| F S

112]3]4]A
B|7 (8] 92 ]|10fTL] B
A|14[15[16]|17]18| A
B |21 [22|23]|24]|25| B
A | 28[29|30] 31

@
~
o
o~
~
[e)
loe)

1T (121131415 A

25|26 |27 28|29 B

M T W | Th F

2 3 4 5 6
9 |10|11 12|13
16 |17 |18 | 19 | 20
23|24 | 25| 26 | 27
30 | 31

@ (> |(w (> |n

> | @ (> w (> |n

JUNE '22 (5)
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**Annual social
activity and testing
dates are sfill to be
determined.

21 Presidents’ Day
21-25 February Vacation

11 Prof Dev (Half Day)

1 Quarter 3 ends
13 Sup't Dinner
15 Good Friday
18-22 April Vacation

25 Graduation
26 Graduation Rain Date
30 Memorial's Day

7 Last Day of School


http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/columbus-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php

